
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: 06/12/2024 

RFQ#s: 504201, 504202, 504203, 504204  

Scope of Work: IDIQ Contract for Demolition and Removal of Bathtubs and Wall Surrounds Including Associated Rough Plumbing Work 
And Installation of New Roll-In Showers at Various Developments, Citywide with Borough Focus (BX, BK, MN, QSI) 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Roberta Arnone_Roberta.Arnone@nycha.nyc.gov 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Daniel Morgan 9 Points Management morganjdaniel@yahoo.com 347-854-2966 Pending 
Olesya Canaj A&A Building Renova�ons Inc. aa.renova�ons.ny@gmail.com 347-204-8943     
Ashad Ajim A&I Developers Inc ajimprobuilders@yahoo.com 917-548-8354     Pending 
Mike Usto Advanced Builders Group mikeusto@nycabg.com 833-692-2845 Pending 

Im�az Ajim Ajim One Inc im�azajim@gmail.com 347-409-6755    
Anthony Alessandro Alessandro Plumbing, Inc. aplumbrus@msn.com 914-906-3349  

Julie Kelsey All Aces Corp. julie@allacescorp.com 631-569-5955  MBE 
Miguel Perez All Aces Corp. miguel@allacescorp.com 631-569-5955  

Marizabel Gonzalez Allure Mgmt & Dev Inc marizabel.gonzalez@managedbyallure.com 646-509-4601  MWBE 
Amir Faizullin Alma Design Inc.,  Alma Plumbing & Sprinkler amirfaizullin@icloud.com 718-344-7444  

Taylor Anthem Construc�on Group taylorm@anthemgroupnyc.com 914-843-2675  
Rana Rahimi Appelli Interiors Inc. DBA Zephyr Interiors Inc.  631-828-5562  MBE 

Kiran Sehdev;               
Navin Verma 

APRK Construc�on Corp aprkcorp@gmail.com   

Erion Qoku Aurora General Construc�on erion@auroragc.nyc  646-410-7360  
Balbir Chand B.C. Pain�ng Corp bcpain�ngcorp@gmail.com 917-535-7393  

Prabhjot Chand B.C. Pain�ng Corp bcpain�ngcorp@gmail.com 917-535-7393  
Nelson Leong Bespoke Developers Inc.    

Manpreet Singh Bespoke Developers Inc. bespokedevelopers8@gmail.com 917-862-7722 MBE 
Kevin L; Ryan L Big L Enterprise info@blconstruc�ongroup.com 718-795-7246  

Andrew Saviolis Big L Enterprises, Inc. info@blconstruc�ongroup.com 732-713-2277 MBE 
Dennis J. A. Wynn Bigger Than Buildings LLC biggerthanbuildingsllc@gmail.com 929-226-5047   MBE 

Yisan So Blackheart Advisory yisan.so@gmail.com 646-643-6198 Pending 
Darshan Singh Bloom construc�on inc bloominc@msn.com 718-831-1933  

Bryan Butensky Brown Point FMS LLC bbutensky@brownpoint.com 212-218-5082  WBE 
Yves Mar�nez Built 2 Reality LLC yves@bcauthority.com 917-504-6213  
Wayne Burke Burke & Burke Interiors Inc wayne@burkeandburkeinteriorsinc.com 718-709-0039  MWBE 
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Penelope Figuereo  Burke and Burke Interiors Inc. info@burkeandburkeinteriorsinc.com 718-709-0039   MWBE 
Sherlock Lawson  Burke and Burke Interiors Inc. info@burkeandburkeinteriorsinc.com 718-709-0039   MWBE 

Horrace Burrowes Burrowes Construc�on bcontracts1@gmail.com  646-670-1776  
Rhonda Campbell Campbell's Professional Services trinity1360@yahoo.com 646-745-5659 MWBE 

Nery William Romero  Century General Contrac�ng Inc.  516-771-8649  
Bianca Columbia City Code citycodeconstruc�on@gmail.com 917-992-8525  
Bianca Columbia    City Code Construc�on    citycodeconstruc�on@gmail.com    917-992-8525   MWBE 
Robert Bernardo City University of New York robert.bernardo@cix.csi.cuny.edu   
Wilmer Vindell Clearcut Group Corp  vindell@clearcutrenova�ons.com 347-652-7843  

Debra Sauerman Construc�on Informa�on Systems (CIS) debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  
Alice Young Seo  CS Care Group   jp@cscaregroup.com   516-816-3666           
Mandeep Sahi  Custombuilt Homes Inc customhomesny@gmail.com 917-214-0057 MBE 

Antonio E Lombardi CW Contractor LLC 23  cwcontractor6526@gmail.com  917-873-0392   
Douglas Anderson  D&A Build Consultant LLC    718-570-4623  
Mar�na Surrency D&S Visions Home Improvement LLC   dsvisionshpllc@gmail.com 347-652-4548    MWBE 

Thomas Morris DCBE Contrac�ng Inc tmorrisdcbeinc@gmail.com 347- 955-0045  
Yana Kre� Design by Nova   yanakre�@gmail.com      516.800.3468  MWBE 
Dominique Designs by D&J   dominique@designsbydandj.com 347-688-6897  

Luz Leon DFE Contractor LLC gabriel@dfecontractor.com 347-724-2606 Pending 
Gabriel Munoz DFE Contractor LLC  dfecontractorllc@gmail.com 347-724-2606  

Ira Magee  Double I Pain�ng & Home Repair Inc   doubleipain�ng@gmail.com 917 500 7954   
Lerrod Smalls DTG Newark  LLC dtgnewark@gmail.com 800-422-8051 MBE 

Harpinder Singh  Earth Link General Construc�on Inc.  earthlink99@gmail.com 917-509-6427  MWBE 
Mohamed Berbas        EDCO Contrac�ng LLC   edcoalxx@yahoo.com 551-689-2511  
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Carlos Blanco Elkanah Remodeling Co elkanahremodelingco@gmail.com 929-407-5594 MBE 
Fabrienne Joseph Empire Experience LLC empire.experience@yahoo.com 347-753-6040 MWBE 

Jack Murnane Erin Construc�on & Development Co., Inc john@erinconstruc�on.net 516-616-4610  
John Murnane Erin Construc�on & Development Co., Inc john@erinconstruc�on.com 516-616-4610  

Kim Exquisite Construc�on Corp exquisitenyc1@gmail.com 718-880-2780  
Kenich Lee Falkbuilt Morristown reema.hoshan@falkbuilt.com 551-497-8432  
Tom Peer Fancy Fixtures Inc tom@fancyfixtures.biz 516-238-4361 WBE 

Thomas Flanagan Fast Builders Group LLC info@fastbuilders.nyc 212-518-4050  
David Zimman Fine Wood  786-444-6297  

Ricky Singh GAA Construc�on Inc.  732-277-3172  
Lido Gori G&G Design Concepts LLC  914-760-0581  

Samee General Contractor samscafe19@gmail.com 571-432-7449  
Teddy Rossi, G.C. General Contractor  347-724-3445  

Jose Escobar; Karlos Horn GLS, Inc. globallsinc@gmail.com 917-300-2498  
Mohammed Rana Grace Contrac�ng of NYC Inc grace786@aol.com 718-763-7717 MWBE 
Kevin Guillaume Grandview Construc�on grandviewconstruc@gmail.com 347-496-7959 Pending 

Noah Sukhoo Great Ark Construc�on Company LLC greatarkconstruc�oncompanyllc@gmail.com 917-244-7637  
Ja�nder Uppal Great Construc�on & Renova�on, Inc. Juppal@nygcr.com 718-939-5151 MBE 

Andre Hamilton Greenlion Cleaning & Maintenance Inc ahamilton@greenlioncleaning.com 516-442-2969 MWBE 
Anthony Renarda Greenlion Cleaning & Maintenance Inc. info@greenlioncleaning.com 516-442-2969  

Daniel Buck Gregor Industries Inc daniel.buck@gregorindustries.com 631-424-8800  
Zachary Sponring Gregor Industries Inc zacharys@gregorindustries.com 609-495-4797 Pending 

Ravishankar Bangalore Gridspan Corpora�on gspan4@gmail.com 731-729-9950 MBE 
Jason Robinson Hammerhead Construc�on 

Residen�al/Commercial Services LLC 
hammerheadconstruc�onny@gmail.com 631-252-2803 MBE 

Mr.Robinson Hammerhead Construc�on 
Residen�al/Commercial Services LLC 

hammerheadconstruc�onny@gmail.com 718 812-7185 MBE 
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Neelam Nowrang JAB Industries Inc. neelamn@jab-industries.com 212-680-4051  
Andrew Mar�n JEMCO Electrical Contractors, Inc. andy@jecnyc.com 718-658-9500  

Anna & Penny Rickman Jerome Environmental Services, LLC penny@jesllc.com 718-220-3350 WBE 
Jetmira Galica JMR Construc�on Management Corp jrmca@jrmcm.com 646-581-0754  

Imran Habibulla JNP Service Center Corp info@jnpcontractor.com 347-219-5116 MBE 
Elizabeth Mayo JR Construc�on Corp liz@jrconstruc�on.com 917-664-8437 Pending 

Joseph Mayo JR Construc�on joe@jrconstruc�on.com 718-749-9412  
James T Howard JT Realty Advisors LLC   MBE 

Delroy Scot Junkyajunk info@junkyajunk.com 929 385-1286 Pending 
Robby Singh Karm Construc�on karmconstruc�on@gmail.com 718-532-6604  
Cherry Kim Kim's Maintenance Services cherry@kimsmaintenance.com 718 753 3666 MWBE 

Alicia Halprin Kim's Maintenance Services Corp. cherry@kimsmaintenance.com 718-753-3666 MWBE 
Armando Santos Land & Shore Crea�ve LLC armando@lscnyc.com 787-955-8229  
Madeli Sanchez Lanzo Construc�on and Home Improvement, LLC madeli@lanzony.com 516-218-6368  
Vinneth Barnes Lexian Corp lexianconstruc�on@gmail.com 347-293-0709  

Vali Nadasan Limitless Group limitlessgcllc@gmail.com  WBE 
David Teich M&T Plumbing & Hea�ng dteich@mtplumbing.com 212-673-6700  

Charles P McGrath McGrath Construc�on, Inc. mcgrath339@aol.com 732-320-7613  
Patricio Merino Merino Ventures, LLC patricio.j.merino@gmail.com 646-512-1720  

Victor Apolo MHR Enterprises Corp. mhrenterprisesc@gmail.com 917-215-7074  
Dennis Baccio� Misa Plumbing LLC dennis.baccio�@misaplumbing.com 516-812-6842  

David Wiltshire-Craine Mr. Hudson’s Cleaning Service service@mrhudsoncleaning.com 646-893-1900 MBE 
Ja�nder Uppal MSA    

Ahsan Choudary MZ Contrac�ng mzcontrac�ng1@gmail.com 917-293-6444  
Mazhar Iqbal     MZ General Contrac�ng Corp.  mzcontrac�ng1@gmail.com  917-293-6444  

Roseann Randazzo  New JM Construc�on newjmhome@gmail.com 917-319-3523   
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Bharrat Leonard New Leonard Construc�on lcconstruc�onny@gmail.com   
Alicia Halpin  NYC Disinfec�on Services, Inc.  alicia@nycdisinfec�on.com 347-326-1907   

Mangito Fowlkes NYC District council of Carpenters                           
(NYC Carpenters Union) 

mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org 917-376-5540  

Hubert Phillip   Perfec�on Construc�on Services Inc  perfec�onconstruc�onservinc@gmail.com  MWBE 
Rezarta Rexzhepaj  Precision Group NYC Inc precisiongroupnycinc@gmail.com  646-692-8865  

Sathy Akter   Prime Tech Restora�on Inc     sathy.primetekres@gmail.com 347-599-5372  
Obi Okoli Princely Environmental   310-256-6114  

Louis Russelli Pro Con Group Inc-Louis@proconnyc.com  718-966-8080 WBE 
Jasbir Kaur Purewal Contractors Inc jasbaurk7@aol.com  917-515-1474  MWBE 

Alicia Rahim   Rahim Home Improvement  rahimhomeimprovement@gmail.com 718 877 4487   
Richard Liriano   R&L Building Maintenance LLC    rlbuildingmaintenancellc@gmail.com   

A�ab Khan  Rapid Contrac�ng, Inc. rapidContractor@aol.com  718-772-7374  
Raymond Brakshkis  Raymond's Plumbing & Hea�ng LLC  raymondsplumbing2335@gmail.com 718-416-0600  

Cindy Garcia Raymond's Plumbing & Hea�ng LLC raymondsplumbing2335@gmail.com 718-416-0600  
Rafael Rivera  Razor Development   rafael@razordevelopment.net 212-321-5052     MBE 

Robert Bernardo Jr  RB Mechanical LLC rbplumbingnyc@gmail.com 347-681-0438  
Ryan Leak Righ Construc�on  info@righconstruc�on@gmail.com 718-795-7246  

Kye Rockefeller Plumbing and Hea�ng Inc.  ke@rockefellerplummbingandhea�ng.com 347-506-0302  
Joseph Armocida  Ross & Associates  jarmocida@rossassociatesllc.com 646-879-2842  
Michael L  Sands  Sands Construc�on Company  347-256-9134  
Mikhail Tashayev  San-Tec Plumbing and Hea�ng  mishat@santecph.com    

Harsh Gajera SBG Development hgajera@sbgdevelopmentllc.com 212-765-3888   MBE 
Frank Saulter  SBG Development / ESE Electrical fsaulter@sbgdevelopmentllc.com     516-853-1236 MBE 

Yibo Wang    SDC Contract Inc   sdccontrac�nc@gmail.com 646-584-8333   Pending 
Summer Tang Simple Solu�ons Home Improvement LLC summertang66@gmail.com 917-972-0816   

Alexander Vaghar     Smooth Plastering LLC      smoothplastering@yahoo.com 718-316 0256   Pending 
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Agron Oshlani  Sora Contrac�ng  office@sora.nyc 212-729-8729  
Sukhswarup Pershad   SPcontrac�ng Communica�on Inc  spcontrac�ng08@gmail.com  Pending 

Tammumul Karim Sta�c Construc�on sta�cconstruc�onny@gmail.com 347-583-4219   
Sima Bracha Stonecore Construc�on   917-733-1809  

Tej Patel Sun General Construc�on, Inc. sunconstruc�on2000@gmail.com 718 464 4600  
Sunita Singh Sun Track Corp  suntrackcorp@yahoo.com 917-577-7833  
Lovejot Paul Suraj Construc�on Inc.     construc�onwithsuraj9@gmail.com 917-402-5240  
Dan Jones   Sydan Global LLC           admin@sydanglobal.com 929-231-6375  

Robin Aikens  Synergy Development Limited   info@synergydevelopmentltd.com 312-995-0402 MWBE 
Basim Shala Tauland Kitchen and Bath  landkitchens@yahoo.com 646-580-1975  
Guy Taylor  Taylor Green and Associates Construc�on and 

Construc�on Management LLC      
info.tgaccm@gmail.com 646-714-8012  Pending 

Domingo Ta�s    TD Contractors of the Bronx Corp.    tdcontractorsotb@gmail.com  MBE 
Henry Cartagena   TD Contractors of the Bronx Corp.    tdcontractorsotb@gmail.com  MBE 
Imran Habibulla TEC Plumbing Corp./JNP Service Center Corp.  nciminelli@tecplumbingcorp.com 718-758-0322  MBE 

Taerra Chiba The Prac�cal Diva L.L.C. theprac�caldiva@gmail.com 347-363-6692  
Panagiota Triantopoulos Tholos Construc�on Corp   929-462-6671 WBE 

Penny Triantopoulos Tholos Construc�on Corp  penny@tholosconstruc�on.com 718-606-2708  WBE 
Eduardo TMS Plumbing    

Mohammad R Rana TNA Field Services Inc info@tnafsi.com  718-536-2207  
David Kirshoff Top Hat Construc�on LLC tophatconstruc�onnyc@gmail.com 914 403 5918  

Andrea Giglio�  Tri City Construc�on Corp  tricitycon17@gmail.com 646-574-0616 MWBE 
Salvatore  Schillaci Tristar Plumbing & Hea�ng, Inc.            salvatore@tristarplumbing.net 917-402-1380   

Tiandong Zheng  TT Op�mum Construc�on I top�mumconstruc�on@gmail.com 718-568-8798  
Ismael Cor�jo    Tubcuts NY     ismael@tubcut.com 917-519-4586  

Bassem Shaaban   TW2M Design Build LLC    bassem@tw2m.com  240-441-6202  
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Seymour Smith  Two Square Construc�on, Inc   squareline10@gmail.com  MBE 
Andrew Safee  USA Building Contractors Inc.  usabuildingcontractors@gmail.com 916-547-1700  

Veronica Contreras V&Roger Construc�on Corp vrogerconstruc�on@outlook.com 347-465-5325  
Ted Vitanza   V.C. Vitanza Sons Inc flikht@vcvitanzasons.com   

Mariana Shkoropad Vital Plumbing, Inc. office@vitalplumbingnyc.com 718-676-4326  
Michael Parascandolo Watson's Plumbing Hea�ng & Building Services info@watsonsplumbinghea�ng.com 212-368-3434 MBE 

Kevin Phillips Watson's Plumbing Hea�ng & Building Services    info@watsonsplumbinghea�ng.com  212-368-3434 MBE 
Gwendoline Ramcharran West Coast Interior Renova�on Dhami 

Enterprises 
gwendoline@wcrenova�on.com 917-288-2141   MWBE 

Stephanie Barry  Yossi Stern Construc�on  marke�ng@yosistern.com   
 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


